
Coaches:

Kevin Aukema Cato-Meridian
(G) 7/8TH Outdoor Track (Blue Devils)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
APE Room

May 3, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 4, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 5, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 6, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 7, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 10, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 11, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 12, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 13, 2021 Thu Regular Season
(Modified Track) TBD 5:00

PM
Cato-Meridian
Track L

May 14, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

5:00
PM JEHS Stadium L

May 18, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:05
PM

4:10
PM TBD

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular Season Port Byron 5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track L

May 25, 2021 Tue Regular Season
(Modified Track) Faith Heritage 5:00

PM
Cato-Meridian
Track L

CANCELLED May
27, 2021 Thu Regular Season

(Modified Track) TBD 5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track L

Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular Season Jordan-
Elbridge

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track L

Jun 7, 2021 Mon Regular Season Weedsport @
Port Byron

4:45
PM

Port Byron Track
and Field L

Jun 14, 2021 Mon Regular Season Port Byron 5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track L

TBD Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Track
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